County

Kent County, Maryland
Somerset County, Maryland
Garrett County, Maryland
Dorchester County, Maryland
Caroline County, Maryland
Talbot County, Maryland

Queen Anne's County, Maryland
Worcester County, Maryland
Allegany County, Maryland
Calvert County, Maryland
Wicomico County, Maryland
Cecil County, Maryland

St. Mary's County, Maryland
Washington County, Maryland
Charles County, Maryland
Carroll County, Maryland
Frederick County, Maryland
Harford County, Maryland
Howard County, Maryland
Anne Arundel County, Maryland
Baltimore city, Maryland
Baltimore County, Maryland
Prince George's County, Maryland
Montgomery County, Maryland

Population Estimate (as of July 1) - 2015
19,787
25,768
29,460
32,384
32,579
37,512
48,904
51,540
72,528
90,595
102,370
102,382
111,413
149,585
156,118
167,627
245,322
250,290
313,414
564,195
621,849
831,128
909,535

1,040,116



