County	Population Estimate (as of July 1) - 2015
Kent County, Maryland	19,787
Somerset County, Maryland	25,768
Garrett County, Maryland	29,460
Dorchester County, Maryland	32,384
Caroline County, Maryland	32,579
Talbot County, Maryland	37,512
Queen Anne's County, Maryland	48,904
Worcester County, Maryland	51,540
Allegany County, Maryland	72,528
Calvert County, Maryland	90,595
Wicomico County, Maryland	102,370
Cecil County, Maryland	102,382
St. Mary's County, Maryland	111,413
Washington County, Maryland	149,585
Charles County, Maryland	156,118
Carroll County, Maryland	167,627
Frederick County, Maryland	245,322
Harford County, Maryland	250,290
Howard County, Maryland	313,414
Anne Arundel County, Maryland	564,195
Baltimore city, Maryland	621,849
Baltimore County, Maryland	831,128
Prince George's County, Maryland	909,535
Montgomery County, Maryland	1,040,116